
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

234 

144 

49 

350 

118 

41 

148 

308 

74 

11 

76 

237 

99 

22 

311 

223 

42 

526 

58 

22 

25 

4 

301 

7 

11 

19 

90 

79 

55 

105 

61 

57 

777 

413 

04 

58 

976 

33 

14 

Name 

JAROŠ Matej 

KOVAČIĆ Matija 

DIVJAK Marko 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

ŽUPAN Simon 

ČUŠ Miha 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

KRASTIĆ Endi 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

LEŠNIK Tomaž 

KOTARSKI Tihomir 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

JAKŠIĆ Dalibor 

SEDLAČEK Robert 

MACAN Mihael 

GORUPEC Toni 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 

EMERŠIČ Alen 

BERMANEC Tomislav 

KOMAR Mihael 

BRADVIĆ Davor 

HORVAT Dominik 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

NOVAK David 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

PEKOČ Niko 

MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 

IVANOVIĆ Zoran 

VURNEK Vlatko 

SOKAČ Matko 

SOKAČ Alen 

KUREN Dragan 

KLINČIĆ Kristijan 

RADULOVIĆ Zoran 

KOTVICA Ivan 

HORAČEK Dario 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

PAVLIĆ Filip 

PERIĆ Nino 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MK Bedekovčina 

SLO 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

MCK Štefanac 

SLO 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MCK TRP Marović 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Bjelovar 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Azalea 

SLO 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

SMK Savski Marof 

SLO 

MK Bjelovar 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Bjelovar 

EK Čakovec 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

SMK Savski Marof 

EK Čakovec 

HMK Otočac 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK 97 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Pro Point 

Electroteam 1 

Electroteam 2 

Electroteam 1 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 450 

GasGas 

GasGas EC 250 

KTM EXC 450 

Husquarna 300 

Yamaha 250 

KTM 300 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husquarna 

KTM 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 300 

KTM EXC 450 

Beta 300 RR 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 300 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM EXC 350 

KTM 

Husquarna 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM EXC 250 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

1:37:23.260 

1:33:22.532 

1:35:37.254 

1:36:36.079 

1:36:49.254 

1:38:18.595 

1:38:54.764 

1:41:29.801 

1:20:24.590 

1:30:28.144 

1:30:45.975 

1:30:52.557 

1:30:59.891 

1:31:05.203 

1:31:13.153 

1:31:31.714 

1:31:34.280 

1:32:46.316 

1:32:49.135 

1:33:12.844 

1:33:42.421 

1:34:14.298 

1:34:15.885 

1:34:16.626 

1:34:52.340 

1:35:10.474 

1:35:34.004 

1:36:35.410 

1:38:12.581 

1:38:38.174 

1:38:43.569 

1:40:24.942 

1:40:44.627 

1:40:51.424 

1:42:41.682 

1:30:19.805 

1:31:09.037 

1:31:36.397 

1:31:44.376 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

9:19.099 

9:59.269 

10:30.454 

10:13.420 

10:25.380 

10:26.958 

10:39.957 

10:59.428 

9:29.836 

10:52.736 

10:48.652 

10:57.455 

11:06.079 

10:59.185 

11:00.462 

10:58.182 

10:49.048 

11:13.280 

10:57.138 

11:16.070 

11:00.711 

11:13.606 

11:21.450 

11:21.808 

11:05.834 

11:15.330 

11:42.239 

11:34.413 

11:35.083 

11:49.479 

11:49.885 

12:09.878 

12:02.881 

12:01.390 

12:13.510 

12:26.503 

12:02.700 

12:36.401 

11:56.478 

Class 
01 - GOLD 

01 - GOLD 

01 - GOLD 

05 - Juniori 

04 - BRONZE VK 

04 - BRONZE VK 

02 - SILVER 

02 - SILVER 

01 - GOLD 

04 - BRONZE VK 

07 - Veterani 40 

05 - Juniori 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

07 - Veterani 40 

04 - BRONZE VK 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

07 - Veterani 40 

05 - Juniori 

05 - Juniori 

04 - BRONZE VK 

01 - GOLD 

05 - Juniori 

02 - SILVER 

07 - Veterani 40 

07 - Veterani 40 

05 - Juniori 

07 - Veterani 40 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

07 - Veterani 40 

02 - SILVER 

07 - Veterani 40 

06 - Mlađi juniori 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.10.2023. 14:52:30 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran MIOČ 

Direktor utrke: Dragutin MAROVIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

42,141 

Best Lap Tm 

9:19.099 

Best Speed 

44,042 

Best Lap by 

234 - JAROŠ Matej 

CC RAKOV POTOK 2023. 

01.10.2023. 

Utrka 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:59:51 

Draga 6,840 km 

1.10.2023. 12:15 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

411 

141 

72 

55 

271 

301 

44 

22 

100 

63 

22 

23 

499 

112 

23 

27 

69 

207 

Name 

UROIĆ Marko 

PRKA Ivan 

MILADIN Velimir 

STANIĆ Ines 

KOZARIĆ Luka 

KRALJIĆ Boris 

KOTVICA Emil 

FRKONJA Vilim 

DUGIĆ Marko 

HORVAT Valentino 

FULIR Dane 

MAJZEC Kristijan 

HORVAT Kristijan 

DREŠAR Igor 

HORJAN Marko 

SAČER Jurica 

SLUGEČIĆ Marko 

MILIČEVIĆ Mario 

Club 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK Azalea 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

HMK Otočac 

MCK Jaska 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

Electroteam 2 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Beta 350 

Suzuki 450 

Husquarna 

Sherco 250 

KTM 

KTM EXC 350 

Husquarna 

Sherco 250 

Yamaha 450 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 250 

Kawasaki 

Beta 300 

KTM 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM EXC 300 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

1:32:55.675 

1:33:07.369 

1:33:11.599 

1:33:45.130 

1:34:57.750 

1:35:20.007 

1:38:16.708 

1:38:21.284 

1:42:24.149 

1:44:10.071 

1:42:39.251 

1:33:48.052 

1:39:16.956 

55:49.393 

16:46.180 

1:34:04.023 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

12:17.508 

12:26.639 

12:47.196 

12:50.106 

12:43.875 

13:02.045 

13:01.622 

12:33.976 

13:33.298 

14:03.142 

14:06.386 

15:59.555 

15:33.241 

12:37.009 

16:46.180 

1:34:04.023 

Class 
05 - Juniori 

07 - Veterani 40 

03 - BRONZE 

09 - Women 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

08 - Veterani 50 

02 - SILVER 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

07 - Veterani 40 

03 - BRONZE 

02 - SILVER 

03 - BRONZE 

03 - BRONZE 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.10.2023. 14:52:30 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran MIOČ 

Direktor utrke: Dragutin MAROVIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

42,141 

Best Lap Tm 

9:19.099 

Best Speed 

44,042 

Best Lap by 

234 - JAROŠ Matej 

CC RAKOV POTOK 2023. 

01.10.2023. 

Utrka 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:59:51 

Draga 6,840 km 

1.10.2023. 12:15 
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Pos 

01 - GOLD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

02 - SILVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

03 - BRONZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

234 

144 

49 

74 

11 

148 

308 

90 

04 

22 

27 

99 

22 

311 

223 

58 

22 

57 

777 

33 

14 

72 

271 

301 

100 

63 

22 

23 

499 

23 

69 

Name 

JAROŠ Matej 

KOVAČIĆ Matija 

DIVJAK Marko 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

KRASTIĆ Endi 

MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 

KOTVICA Ivan 

FRKONJA Vilim 

SAČER Jurica 

JAKŠIĆ Dalibor 

SEDLAČEK Robert 

MACAN Mihael 

GORUPEC Toni 

BERMANEC Tomislav 

KOMAR Mihael 

KUREN Dragan 

KLINČIĆ Kristijan 

PAVLIĆ Filip 

PERIĆ Nino 

MILADIN Velimir 

KOZARIĆ Luka 

KRALJIĆ Boris 

DUGIĆ Marko 

HORVAT Valentino 

FULIR Dane 

MAJZEC Kristijan 

HORVAT Kristijan 

HORJAN Marko 

SLUGEČIĆ Marko 

Club 

MK Požega Promet 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MCK Štefanac 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

MK Bjelovar 

HMK Otočac 

MCK Jaska 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK TRP Marović 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MK Bjelovar 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Azalea 

MK MX Šipek 

SMK Savski Marof 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK Jaska 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK Jaska 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Pro Point 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki 450 

GasGas 

GasGas EC 250 

Kawasaki 

Beta 300 

Yamaha 250 

KTM 300 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husquarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM 

Beta 

Beta 300 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 450 

Sherco 250 

KTM 

Sherco 250 

Yamaha 450 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 250 

Beta 300 

KTM EXC 300 

Laps 

10 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

1 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

1 

Total Tm 

1:37:23.260 

1:33:22.532 

1:35:37.254 

1:20:24.590 

1:34:52.340 

1:38:54.764 

1:41:29.801 

1:35:34.004 

1:42:41.682 

1:38:21.284 

1:34:04.023 

1:30:59.891 

1:31:05.203 

1:31:13.153 

1:31:31.714 

1:32:49.135 

1:33:12.844 

1:40:24.942 

1:40:44.627 

1:31:36.397 

1:31:44.376 

1:33:11.599 

1:34:57.750 

1:35:20.007 

1:42:24.149 

1:44:10.071 

1:42:39.251 

1:33:48.052 

1:39:16.956 

16:46.180 

0.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2:35.037 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

5.312 

13.262 

31.823 

1:49.244 

2:12.953 

9:25.051 

9:44.736 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

7 Laps 

DNF 

Best Tm 

9:19.099 

9:59.269 

10:30.454 

9:29.836 

11:05.834 

10:39.957 

10:59.428 

11:42.239 

12:13.510 

12:33.976 

1:34:04.023 

11:06.079 

10:59.185 

11:00.462 

10:58.182 

10:57.138 

11:16.070 

12:09.878 

12:02.881 

12:36.401 

11:56.478 

12:47.196 

12:43.875 

13:02.045 

13:33.298 

14:03.142 

14:06.386 

15:59.555 

15:33.241 

16:46.180 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.10.2023. 14:51:38 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran MIOČ 

Direktor utrke: Dragutin MAROVIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

42,141 

Best Lap Tm 

9:19.099 

Best Speed 

44,042 

Best Lap by 

234 - JAROŠ Matej 

CC RAKOV POTOK 2023. 

01.10.2023. 

Utrka 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:59:51 

Draga 6,840 km 

1.10.2023. 12:15 
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Pos 

DNF 

04 - BRONZE VK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

05 - Juniori 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

06 - Mlađi juniori 

1 

07 - Veterani 40 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

08 - Veterani 50 

1 

09 - Women 

1 

No. 

207 

118 

41 

11 

526 

7 

350 

237 

4 

301 

19 

105 

411 

976 

76 

42 

25 

79 

55 

61 

413 

58 

141 

112 

44 

55 

Name 

MILIČEVIĆ Mario 

ŽUPAN Simon 

ČUŠ Miha 

LEŠNIK Tomaž 

EMERŠIČ Alen 

NOVAK David 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

VAJDIĆ Patrik 

HORVAT Dominik 

GRŽANIĆ Roko 

PEKOČ Niko 

SOKAČ Matko 

UROIĆ Marko 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

KOTARSKI Tihomir 

OSTOIĆ Tomislav 

BRADVIĆ Davor 

IVANOVIĆ Zoran 

VURNEK Vlatko 

SOKAČ Alen 

RADULOVIĆ Zoran 

HORAČEK Dario 

PRKA Ivan 

DREŠAR Igor 

KOTVICA Emil 

STANIĆ Ines 

Club 

MCK TRP Marović 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

SMK Savski Marof 

SMK Savski Marof 

MK Bjelovar 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MK Azalea 

MK Azalea 

MCK Jaska 

EK Čakovec 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bjelovar 

EK Čakovec 

MK Bjelovar 

MK Bjelovar 

MCK TRP Marović 

HMK Otočac 

MK Azalea 

Team 

J.H.J. Racing T. 

Ipmoto Team 

Electroteam 1 

Electroteam 2 

Electroteam 1 

Electroteam 2 

Motorcycle 

KTM EXC 300 

Husquarna 300 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM EXC 450 

Husquarna 

Beta 300 RR 

KTM 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM EXC 450 

KTM EXC 350 

KTM 

KTM EXC 300 

KTM EXC 250 

KTM 

Beta 350 

Kawasaki 

KTM EXC 350 

Husquarna 

Laps 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

0.000 

1:36:49.254 

1:38:18.595 

1:30:28.144 

1:32:46.316 

1:34:16.626 

1:36:36.079 

1:30:52.557 

1:34:14.298 

1:34:15.885 

1:35:10.474 

1:38:38.174 

1:32:55.675 

1:31:09.037 

1:30:45.975 

1:31:34.280 

1:33:42.421 

1:36:35.410 

1:38:12.581 

1:38:43.569 

1:40:51.424 

1:30:19.805 

1:33:07.369 

55:49.393 

1:38:16.708 

1:33:45.130 

Diff 

DNF 

1:29.341 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

48.305 

2:56.446 

5:49.435 

7:26.606 

7:57.594 

10:05.449 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

10:25.380 

10:26.958 

10:52.736 

11:13.280 

11:21.808 

10:13.420 

10:57.455 

11:13.606 

11:21.450 

11:15.330 

11:49.479 

12:17.508 

12:02.700 

10:48.652 

10:49.048 

11:00.711 

11:34.413 

11:35.083 

11:49.885 

12:01.390 

12:26.503 

12:26.639 

12:37.009 

13:01.622 

12:50.106 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

0 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.10.2023. 14:51:38 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zoran MIOČ 

Direktor utrke: Dragutin MAROVIĆ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

42,141 

Best Lap Tm 

9:19.099 

Best Speed 

44,042 

Best Lap by 

234 - JAROŠ Matej 

CC RAKOV POTOK 2023. 

01.10.2023. 

Utrka 

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 12:59:51 

Draga 6,840 km 

1.10.2023. 12:15 
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5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(148) DESPIĆ Danijel 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(308) KRASTIĆ Endi 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(74) JAKOPEC Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(11) LEŠNIK Tomaž 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(76) KOTARSKI Tihomir 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(237) VAJDIĆ Patrik 
1 
2 
3 

11:05.505 
10:49.755 
10:38.875 
10:50.541 
10:48.846 

11:14.084 
10:59.099 
10:46.950 
10:53.702 
11:22.379 

10:39.957 
11:00.372 
11:04.456 
10:53.765 

11:40.904 
11:05.052 

10:59.428 
11:05.449 
11:14.956 
11:16.893 
11:13.525 
11:22.261 
11:31.333 

9:29.836 
9:56.728 
9:57.906 

10:06.200 
10:04.313 
10:49.935 
9:52.958 

10:06.714 

12:38.982 
11:11.852 
11:09.625 
11:12.115 
10:57.019 

10:52.736 
11:13.515 
11:12.300 

13:25.715 
11:07.114 

10:48.652 
10:58.073 
10:53.817 
10:56.830 
11:16.640 
11:19.134 

13:18.483 
11:16.584 

10:57.455 

+38.547 
+22.797 
+11.917 
+23.583 
+21.888 

+34.127 
+19.142 
+6.993 

+13.745 
+42.422 

+20.415 
+24.499 
+13.808 

+41.476 
+5.624 

+6.021 
+15.528 
+17.465 
+14.097 
+22.833 
+31.905 

+26.892 
+28.070 
+36.364 
+34.477 

+1:20.099 
+23.122 
+36.878 

+1:46.246 
+19.116 
+16.889 
+19.379 
+4.283 

+20.779 
+19.564 

+2:37.063 
+18.462 

+9.421 
+5.165 
+8.178 

+27.988 
+30.482 

+2:21.028 
+19.129 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(99) JAKŠIĆ Dalibor 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(22) SEDLAČEK Robert 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(311) MACAN Mihael 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(223) GORUPEC Toni 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(42) OSTOIĆ Tomislav 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(526) EMERŠIČ Alen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

10:57.490 
11:00.888 
11:05.248 
11:08.660 
11:07.749 

12:44.130 
11:06.079 

11:15.831 
11:12.731 
11:09.241 
11:07.478 
11:10.788 
11:13.613 

12:33.001 
11:23.673 
11:16.441 
11:14.463 

10:59.185 
11:05.673 
11:20.719 
11:12.048 

13:03.948 
11:10.919 
11:06.308 
11:08.245 

11:00.462 
11:10.558 
11:14.397 
11:18.316 

12:22.963 
10:58.182 

11:03.916 
12:27.397 
11:00.373 
11:12.731 
11:13.021 
11:13.131 

13:29.417 
11:08.750 
11:05.027 

10:49.048 
11:16.021 
11:02.748 
11:24.650 
11:18.619 

12:46.616 
11:22.198 
11:22.813 
11:30.236 

11:13.280 

+0.035 
+3.433 
+7.793 

+11.205 
+10.294 

+1:38.051 

+9.752 
+6.652 
+3.162 
+1.399 
+4.709 
+7.534 

+1:33.816 
+24.488 
+17.256 
+15.278 

+6.488 
+21.534 
+12.863 

+2:03.486 
+10.457 
+5.846 
+7.783 

+10.096 
+13.935 
+17.854 

+1:24.781 

+5.734 
+1:29.215 

+2.191 
+14.549 
+14.839 
+14.949 

+2:40.369 
+19.702 
+15.979 

+26.973 
+13.700 
+35.602 
+29.571 

+1:33.336 
+8.918 
+9.533 

+16.956 

6 
7 
8 

(58) BERMANEC Tomislav 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(22) KOMAR Mihael 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(25) BRADVIĆ Davor 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(4) HORVAT Dominik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(301) GRŽANIĆ Roko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(7) NOVAK David 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

11:30.450 
11:28.591 
11:32.132 

12:33.851 
11:42.525 

10:57.138 
11:06.411 
11:08.657 
11:18.224 
12:12.617 
11:49.712 

12:42.787 
11:18.652 
11:46.148 
11:27.307 
11:19.842 
11:34.642 

11:16.070 
11:47.396 

13:54.333 
11:30.842 
11:15.855 
11:06.523 

11:00.711 
11:28.242 
11:44.254 
11:41.661 

13:31.577 
11:32.847 

11:13.606 
11:28.945 
11:30.721 
11:48.260 
11:33.028 
11:35.314 

13:41.774 
11:21.450 

11:21.675 
11:39.658 
11:41.186 
11:27.824 
11:34.064 
11:28.254 

13:11.446 
11:21.808 

11:36.511 
11:35.137 
11:22.757 
11:59.343 
11:35.728 

+17.170 
+15.311 
+18.852 

+1:36.713 
+45.387 

+9.273 
+11.519 
+21.086 

+1:15.479 
+52.574 

+1:26.717 
+2.582 

+30.078 
+11.237 
+3.772 

+18.572 

+31.326 

+2:53.622 
+30.131 
+15.144 
+5.812 

+27.531 
+43.543 
+40.950 

+2:17.971 
+19.241 

+15.339 
+17.115 
+34.654 
+19.422 
+21.708 

+2:20.324 

+0.225 
+18.208 
+19.736 
+6.374 

+12.614 
+6.804 

+1:49.638 

+14.703 
+13.329 
+0.949 

+37.535 
+13.920 

8 

(11) PREMUŽIĆ Dejan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(19) PEKOČ Niko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(90) MATIJAŠIĆ Mario 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(79) IVANOVIĆ Zoran 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(55) VURNEK Vlatko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(105) SOKAČ Matko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

11:33.896 

11:05.834 
11:26.529 
11:41.898 
11:50.602 
12:09.356 
12:19.157 
12:08.050 
12:10.914 

13:49.742 
11:15.330 

11:58.921 
11:47.807 
11:34.196 
11:30.359 
11:42.599 
11:31.520 

12:35.095 
11:42.239 

11:54.190 
11:47.212 
12:03.071 
11:48.224 
11:50.473 
11:53.500 

13:47.454 
11:48.697 

11:34.413 
11:53.828 
11:57.162 
11:48.297 
11:49.362 
11:56.197 

14:04.905 
11:55.375 

11:35.083 
11:50.625 
12:04.258 
11:56.699 
12:06.857 
12:38.779 

14:11.876 
11:49.479 

11:50.264 
12:08.664 
12:04.304 
12:01.845 
12:15.963 
12:15.779 

+12.088 

+20.695 
+36.064 
+44.768 

+1:03.522 
+1:13.323 
+1:02.216 
+1:05.080 

+2:34.412 

+43.591 
+32.477 
+18.866 
+15.029 
+27.269 
+16.190 

+52.856 

+11.951 
+4.973 

+20.832 
+5.985 
+8.234 

+11.261 

+2:13.041 
+14.284 

+19.415 
+22.749 
+13.884 
+14.949 
+21.784 

+2:29.822 
+20.292 

+15.542 
+29.175 
+21.616 
+31.774 

+1:03.696 

+2:22.397 

+0.785 
+19.185 
+14.825 
+12.366 
+26.484 
+26.300 

(234) JAROŠ Matej 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(144) KOVAČIĆ Matija 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(49) DIVJAK Marko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(350) HRANIĆ Nikola 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(118) ŽUPAN Simon 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(41) ČUŠ Miha 
1 
2 
3 
4 

9:23.319 
9:19.099 

9:27.651 
9:39.086 
9:45.134 

10:20.072 
10:00.793 
9:46.597 
9:39.722 

10:01.787 

10:03.750 
10:12.941 
9:59.269 
10:22.342 
10:11.304 
10:29.633 
10:18.538 
11:08.939 
10:35.816 

10:35.493 
10:39.419 
10:39.458 
10:35.363 
10:43.163 
10:35.197 

10:30.454 
10:37.701 
10:41.006 

12:56.993 
10:17.599 
10:28.492 

10:13.420 
10:14.409 
10:27.771 
10:22.191 
10:41.004 
10:54.200 

11:57.061 
10:44.983 
10:29.688 
10:25.666 
10:28.445 
10:57.061 

10:25.380 
10:43.168 
10:37.802 

12:22.251 
10:35.293 

10:26.958 
10:40.571 

+4.220 

+8.552 
+19.987 
+26.035 

+1:00.973 
+41.694 
+27.498 
+20.623 
+42.688 

+4.481 
+13.672 

+23.073 
+12.035 
+30.364 
+19.269 

+1:09.670 
+36.547 

+5.039 
+8.965 
+9.004 
+4.909 

+12.709 
+4.743 

+7.247 
+10.552 

+2:43.573 
+4.179 

+15.072 

+0.989 
+14.351 
+8.771 

+27.584 
+40.780 

+1:31.681 
+19.603 
+4.308 
+0.286 
+3.065 

+31.681 

+17.788 
+12.422 

+1:55.293 
+8.335 

+13.613 
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3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(33) PAVLIĆ Filip 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(14) PERIĆ Nino 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(411) UROIĆ Marko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(141) PRKA Ivan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(72) MILADIN Velimir 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(55) STANIĆ Ines 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(271) KOZARIĆ Luka 
1 

12:17.775 
12:02.700 

12:49.120 
13:14.238 
12:58.490 

14:07.381 
12:54.351 
13:52.584 
12:43.438 

12:36.401 
12:44.414 
12:37.828 

14:56.835 
11:56.478 

12:01.787 
13:16.593 
13:08.161 
13:10.864 
13:13.658 

14:56.517 
13:05.480 
13:12.607 
13:20.542 
13:11.448 
12:51.573 

12:17.508 

15:08.503 
12:45.208 

12:26.639 
12:34.621 
12:47.998 
13:16.959 
14:07.441 

13:46.320 
13:00.280 

12:47.196 
13:11.441 
13:14.099 
14:00.354 
13:11.909 

14:40.832 
13:11.512 
13:09.531 
13:03.451 

12:50.106 
13:07.364 
13:42.334 

15:06.703 

+15.075 

+46.420 
+1:11.538 

+55.790 

+1:30.980 
+17.950 

+1:16.183 
+7.037 

+8.013 
+1.427 

+3:00.357 

+5.309 
+1:20.115 
+1:11.683 
+1:14.386 
+1:17.180 

+2:39.009 
+47.972 
+55.099 

+1:03.034 
+53.940 
+34.065 

+2:41.864 
+18.569 

+7.982 
+21.359 
+50.320 

+1:40.802 

+59.124 
+13.084 

+24.245 
+26.903 

+1:13.158 
+24.713 

+1:50.726 
+21.406 
+19.425 
+13.345 

+17.258 
+52.228 

+2:22.828 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(301) KRALJIĆ Boris 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(44) KOTVICA Emil 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(22) FRKONJA Vilim 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(100) DUGIĆ Marko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(63) HORVAT Valentino 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(22) FULIR Dane 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(23) MAJZEC Kristijan 
1 

13:12.335 
12:43.875 

13:34.681 
13:07.086 
13:22.587 
13:50.483 

14:16.297 
13:02.045 

13:11.728 
13:36.545 
13:37.967 
13:28.781 
14:06.644 

15:27.632 
13:20.775 

13:01.622 
13:53.209 
15:27.874 
13:39.987 
13:25.609 

12:48.619 
13:03.772 
13:27.932 

12:33.976 
14:31.346 
18:33.654 
13:21.985 

14:17.560 
14:33.721 
14:29.052 
13:47.966 

13:33.298 
17:44.411 
13:58.141 

15:09.716 
14:45.480 
14:20.675 
15:33.543 

14:03.142 
15:58.333 
14:19.182 

17:47.242 
14:17.411 

14:06.386 
15:50.643 
21:45.256 
18:52.313 

15:59.555 

+28.460 

+50.806 
+23.211 
+38.712 

+1:06.608 

+1:14.252 

+9.683 
+34.500 
+35.922 
+26.736 

+1:04.599 

+2:26.010 
+19.153 

+51.587 
+2:26.252 

+38.365 
+23.987 

+14.643 
+29.796 
+53.956 

+1:57.370 
+5:59.678 

+48.009 

+44.262 
+1:00.423 

+55.754 
+14.668 

+4:11.113 
+24.843 

+1:06.574 
+42.338 
+17.533 

+1:30.401 

+1:55.191 
+16.040 

+3:40.856 
+11.025 

+1:44.257 
+7:38.870 
+4:45.927 

2 
3 
4 
5 

(499) HORVAT Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(112) DREŠAR Igor 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(23) HORJAN Marko 
1 

(27) SAČER Jurica 
1 

20:34.035 
17:44.497 
17:42.543 
21:47.422 

16:23.724 
15:34.821 

15:33.241 
16:00.058 
35:45.112 

14:56.973 
12:37.009 

14:45.861 
13:29.550 

16:46.180 

1:34:04.023 

+4:34.480 
+1:44.942 
+1:42.988 
+5:47.867 

+50.483 
+1.580 

+26.817 
+20:11.871 

+2:19.964 

+2:08.852 
+52.541 

(61) SOKAČ Alen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(57) KUREN Dragan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(777) KLINČIĆ Kristijan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(413) RADULOVIĆ Zoran 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(04) KOTVICA Ivan 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(58) HORAČEK Dario 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(976) JAJETIĆ Matija 
1 
2 

14:13.036 
11:49.920 

11:49.885 
12:09.690 
12:04.679 
12:02.090 
12:16.089 
12:18.180 

13:17.731 
12:20.240 

12:09.878 
12:22.863 
12:31.506 
12:36.013 
12:30.166 
12:36.545 

13:15.740 
12:23.192 
12:49.346 
12:32.298 
13:21.919 

12:02.881 
12:09.437 
12:09.814 

14:37.917 
13:02.867 

12:01.390 
12:14.785 
12:21.751 
12:08.408 
12:12.237 
12:12.069 

13:14.995 
12:49.339 
12:33.767 
12:28.383 

12:13.510 
12:41.120 
13:30.159 
13:10.409 

15:02.820 
12:26.503 

12:27.551 
12:42.106 
12:30.904 
12:40.006 
12:29.915 

15:21.277 
12:25.437 

+2:23.151 
+0.035 

+19.805 
+14.794 
+12.205 
+26.204 
+28.295 

+1:07.853 
+10.362 

+12.985 
+21.628 
+26.135 
+20.288 
+26.667 

+1:12.859 
+20.311 
+46.465 
+29.417 

+1:19.038 

+6.556 
+6.933 

+2:36.527 
+1:01.477 

+13.395 
+20.361 

+7.018 
+10.847 
+10.679 

+1:01.485 
+35.829 
+20.257 
+14.873 

+27.610 
+1:16.649 

+56.899 

+2:36.317 

+1.048 
+15.603 
+4.401 

+13.503 
+3.412 

+3:18.577 
+22.737 
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